
Guntakal - Dhone DEMU Special/07288 - DEMU - SCR 
GTL/Guntakal Junction to DHNE/Dhone Junction 

1h 25m - 69 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTL Guntakal Junction 11:40 0 1 0 64 451 SCR
2 MKR Maddikera 11:51 11:52 1m 1 12 96 SCR
3 TGL Tuggali 12:01 12:02 1m 1 26 69 SCR
4 EDD Edduladoddi 12:09 12:10 1m 1 34 84 476 SCR
5 PDL Pendekallu Junction 12:16 12:17 1m 1 43 99 SCR
6 LMD Linganenidoddi 12:21 12:22 1m 0 1 49 74 473 SCR
7 MYL Malliyala 12:29 12:30 1m 1 58 18 439 SCR
8 DHNE Dhone Junction 13:05 0 1 69 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (06:59)

Jul 08 2024 (06:59)

1

1


